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Easy to adjust tension by using handle.

Easy-to-attach grip suitable for horizontal operation.

Applicable Screwdriver

DLV7100, DLV7200, DLV8100 and DLV8200 series

DLV7100, DLV7200, DLV8100 series and DLV30A (Transformerless type)

DLV45S, DLV70S and DLV45A, DLV70A

DLV30S and DLV30A (Low voltage type)

DLV7301, DLV7000, DLV8000 series (for 4 mm bit)

DLV7301 series (for 6.35 mm bit)

DLV7303 series (for 4 mm & 6.35 mm bit)

DLV7500, DLV8500 series

DLV5700, DLV5800, DLV7400A series

DLV02SL-BKE, DLV12SL-BKE, DLV16SL-BKE series

DLV02SL-CKE, DLV12SL-CKE, DLV16SL-CKE series

TD00331

TD05639

TD08486

TD09222

TD00332

TD01883

TD00333

TD00334

TD02875

TV07315

TV06787

DLW5200

DLW5201*

DLW5202

DLW5203

DLW5300

DLW5400

DLW5500

DLW5600

DLW5700

      -

      -

Model MaterialPart No.

Aluminum

Plastic 

Aluminum

Plastic (ESD)

Aluminum

Aluminum

Aluminum

Plastic

Aluminum

Plastic (ESD)

Plastic

DLP2530

Standard

100 V AC, 50/60 Hz 

30(50 Hz), 26(60 Hz)

-21.3

24(50 Hz), 26(60 Hz)

4 or less

3800 [8.38]

DLP2570

With CE mark

230 V AC, 50/60 Hz 

Model

Features

Power Source

Power Consumption

Achievable Vacuum

Flow Rate (at Outlet)

Screw Size

Mass

Tool Balancer

Shaker Box Made of Anti-electrostatic Resin

Vacuum Pump DLP2500 series

Torque Adjustment Ring Cover

Pistol Grip DLW2300/2300ESD

The screws will fall into the heads-up position for easier vacuum or magnetic pickup.
The anti-electrostatic resin greatly reduces static build-up and dust attached to the 
shaker box.

TW-1R

500 to 1500 [1.1 to 3.31]

TW-06R

200 to 600 [0.44 to 1.32]

RW-3

1000 to 3000 [2.2 to6.61]

700 [1.54]

RW-5

2500 to 5000 [5.51 to11.02]

900 [1.98]

Model

Capacity

Stroke

Mass

2 [78.7”]

(g [lbs])

(m [inch])

(g [lbs])

Model

Part No.

Hole Pitch

Hole Depth

No. of Holes

Screw Size

External Dimensions

TD04110

273

1.7 to 2

TD04111

273

2 to 2.6

W142 x H25 x D94 (W5.60" x H0.98" x D3.70")

TD04112

8 [0.31”]

12.5 [0.49”]

160

3 to 4

DLW3602 DLW3802

(mm [inch])

(mm [inch])

(mm)

(W)

(kPa)

(L/min)

(mm)

(g [lbs])

Electric Screwdrivers can be used with Vacuum Pump and Vacuum Pickup. 
The sleeve of Vacuum Pickup sucks the screw and holds it on the bit, enabling 
the operator to pick it  up with the tool itself, thus improving operational 
efficiency and operator's productivity.

* As this is a clear plastic cover, torque scale can be seen even after mounted on the screwdriver.

1.5 [59”]

 300 [0.66]

6 [0.24”]

13.5 [0.53”]

Fits over torque adjustment ring cover to minimize tampering or accidental 
turning once the torque is set.

DLW3402DLV7104/DLV8104/DLV8204/DLV7100/DLV7200/
DLV8100/DLV8200/DLV7500-MKE/DLV8500-MKE/
DLV30A/DLV45A/DLV70A(Transformerless type)
DLV30A/DLV45A/DLV70A(Low voltage, Non-ESD type)

DLV7500-BKE/DLV8500-BKE
DLV45C/DLV30S/DLV45S/DLV70S
DLV30A/DLV45A/DLV70A (Low voltage, ESD type)

Applicable Screwdriver

DLW2300

 (Non-ESD)

Model

DLW2300ESD

TW-06R

TW-1R

RW-3

RW-5

DLW3402
DLW3802

DLW5201

DLW3602

51


