Vacuum Pump DLP2500 series



Electric Screwdrivers can be used with Vacuum Pump and Vacuum Pickup. The sleeve of Vacuum Pickup sucks the screw and holds it on the bit, enabling the operator to pick it up with the tool itself, thus improving operational efficiency and operator's productivity.

Model		DLP2530	DLP2570	
Features		Standard	With CE mark	
Power Source		100 V AC, 50/60 Hz	230 V AC, 50/60 Hz	
Power Consumption	(W)	30(50 Hz), 26(60 Hz)		
Achievable Vacuum	(kPa)	-21.3		
Flow Rate (at Outlet)	(L/min)	24(50 Hz), 26(60 Hz)		
Screw Size	(mm)	4 or less		
Mass	(g [lbs])	3800 [8.38]		

Torque Adjustment Ring Cover

Accessories



Fits over torque adjustment ring cover to minimize tampering or accidental turning once the torque is set.

Model	Part No.	Applicable Screwdriver	Material
DLW5200	TD00331	DLV7100, DLV7200, DLV8100 and DLV8200 series	Aluminum
DLW5201*	TD05639	05639 DLV7100, DLV7200, DLV8100 series and DLV30A (Transformerless type)	
DLW5202	75202 TD08486 DLV45S, DLV70S and DLV45A, DLV70A		Aluminum
DLW5203	W5203 TD09222 DLV30S and DLV30A (Low voltage type)		Plastic (ESD)
DLW5300	5300 TD00332 DLV7301, DLV7000, DLV8000 series (for 4 mm bit)		Aluminum
DLW5400	00 TD01883 DLV7301 series (for 6.35 mm bit)		Aluminum
DLW5500	500 TD00333 DLV7303 series (for 4 mm & 6.35 mm bit)		Aluminum
DLW5600	V5600 TD00334 DLV7500, DLV8500 series		Plastic
DLW5700	5700 TD02875 DLV5700, DLV5800, DLV7400A series		Aluminum
_	TV07315	DLV02SL-BKE, DLV12SL-BKE, DLV16SL-BKE series	
_	TV06787 DLV02SL-CKE, DLV12SL-CKE, DLV16SL-CKE series		Plastic

^{*} As this is a clear plastic cover, torque scale can be seen even after mounted on the screwdriver.

Tool Balancer





Easy to adjust tension by using handle.

Model	Nodel TW-06R		RW-3	RW-5	
Capacity (g [lbs])	200 to 600 [0.44 to 1.32]	500 to 1500 [1.1 to 3.31]	1000 to 3000 [2.2 to 6.61]	2500 to 5000 [5.51 to11.02]	
Stroke (m [inch])	1.5 [[59"]	2 [78.7"]		
Mass (g [lbs])	300	[0.66]	700 [1.54]	900 [1.98]	

Pistol Grip DLW2300/2300ESD

Accessories



Easy-to-attach grip suitable for horizontal operation.

Model	Applicable Screwdriver		
DLW2300 (Non-ESD)	DLV7104/DLV8104/DLV8204/DLV7100/DLV7200/ DLV8100/DLV8200/DLV7500-MKE/DLV8500-MKE/ DLV30A/DLV45A/DLV70A(Transformerless type) DLV30A/DLV45A/DLV70A(Low voltage, Non-ESD type)		
DLW2300ESD	DLV7500-BKE/DLV8500-BKE DLV45C/DLV30S/DLV45S/DLV70S DLV30A/DLV45A/DLV70A (Low voltage, ESD type)		

Shaker Box Made of Anti-electrostatic Resin



The screws will fall into the heads-up position for easier vacuum or magnetic pickup. The anti-electrostatic resin greatly reduces static build-up and dust attached to the shaker box.

Model		DLW3402	DLW3602	DLW3802
Part No.		TD04110	TD04111	TD04112
Hole Pitch	(mm [inch])	6 [0.24"]		8 [0.31"]
Hole Depth	(mm [inch])	13.5 [0.53"]		12.5 [0.49"]
No. of Holes		273	273	160
Screw Size	(mm)	1.7 to 2	2 to 2.6	3 to 4
External Dimensions		W142 x H25 x D94 (W5.60" x H0.98" x D3.70")		